All Natural e Duroc Breed ¢ Source Verified

1,y Starts with the

#ight breed

Highest marbled pork of any breed
Raised on Sustainable family farms

Custom Cut to your exact specification

Product Code

10295

10239
10202
10290
10291
10289
10177
10191
10171
10294
10173

Description

Bellies Skinless

Bellies Skin On

Boneless Center Cut Loin

Bone In Center Cut Loin

Boneless Fresh Butts

Brisket

Cheek Meat (frozen)

Pork Rack Chine Off/Skin On 11’ *NEW
Steamship Whole

Tenderloin Whole

Volcano Shanks *NEW

Metropolitan Custom Cut Pork

22779
22496
22225
22796
22752
22484
22486
22483
22489
22207
22488
Bacon

11140
11142

Dry Age Chop 100z Frenched

Dry Age French Long Bone Royal *NEW
Dry Age Porterhouse Steaks Fresh *NEW
Dry Age Porterhouse 140z Frozen *NEW
Dry Age Rack Chin Off

Pork Chop Bone In Center Cut, any size
Pork Chop Boneless Center Cut, any size

Pork Chop Frenched, any size

Pork Chop French Long Bone Royal *NEW

Porterhouse Steaks; any size *NEW

Tenderloin Medallion

1/2” Thick Cut Applewood Smoked *NEW

Slab Applewood Smoked *NEW

Packed By

2/9# avg
(case only)

2/9# avg
3/9# avg
4/11.5# avg
5/19# pkg
8/4# avg
10# avg case
2/19# avg
18# avg
10/1# avg
18# avg

10# avg case
10# avg case
10# avg case
10# avg case
10# avg case
10# avg case
10# avg case
13# avg case
10# avg case
10# avg case
10# avg case

3/5# avg
2/10# avg

www.metropoultry.com « 301.772.0060

N_L NATURA[

The “Black Angus” of Pork

*No artificial ingredients. Only minimally processed.
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